
Bestergebnis von  Steve Müller am 02.04.2011 in Eichstätt

Müller Steve Müller Steve
Bahn 1 Bahn 2

01 7 7 0 01 8 8 0
02 5 12 0 02 7 15 0
03 5 17 0 03 8 23 0
04 8 25 0 04 9 32 0
05 3 28 0 05 5 37 0
06 9 37 0 06 3 40 0
07 6 43 0 07 8 48 0
08 7 50 0 08 8 56 0
09 6 56 0 09 8 64 0
10 5 61 0 10 6 70 0
11 6 67 0 11 5 75 0
12 5 72 0 12 8 83 0
13 6 78 0 13 5 88 0
14 8 86 0 14 9 97 0
15 6 92 0 15 6 103 0
16 7 99 0 16 9 112 0
17 6 105 0 17 5 117 0
18 9 114 0 18 8 125 0
19 7 121 0 19 5 130 0
20 9 130 0 20 9 139 0
21 7 137 0 21 9 148 0
22 9 146 0 22 6 154 0
23 7 153 0 23 7 161 0
24 8 161 0 24 8 169 0
25 4 165 0 25 5 174 0

26 9 174 0 26 5 179 0
27 7 181 0 27 3 182 0
28 1 182 0 28 1 183 0
29 1 183 0 29 9 192 0
30 6 189 0 30 7 199 0
31 2 191 0 31 2 201 0
32 1 192 0 32 4 205 0
33 3 195 0 33 2 207 0
34 5 200 0 34 3 210 0
35 1 201 0 35 7 217 0
36 5 206 0 36 1 218 0
37 1 207 0 37 1 219 0
38 2 209 0 38 6 225 0
39 0 209 1 39 2 227 0
40 0 209 2 40 1 228 0
41 1 210 2 41 8 236 0
42 6 216 2 42 1 237 0
43 3 219 2 43 7 244 0
44 6 225 2 44 0 244 1
45 2 227 2 45 1 245 1
46 1 228 2 46 1 246 1
47 5 233 2 47 3 249 1
48 4 237 2 48 2 251 1
49 9 246 2 49 2 253 1
50 4 250 2 50 1 254 1

26-50 85 26-50 80
Semi 250 Semi 504
Volle 165 Volle 339
Abr 85 Abr 165
Fehler 2 Fehler 3
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